
Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID: S4699467

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERlALNQ.:

VIN NO.:

SUPER LITE

FLT26FKBS

FLZ196071

4X4TFLB27SZ196071

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:

CARPENTERS CAMPERS INC

8450 PENSACOLA BLVD

PENSACOLA. FL 32534
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

ANDOVER-MOJAVE ANDOVER SABLE-MOJAVE INTERIOR $290.00

$0.00

$942.50

$652.50

$420.50

$507.50

$1,848.75

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

FLT683-5 STANDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE F 1.00

1934-2 15K BTU 2ND ROOF A/C W/HEAT

2 SLIDE TOPPERS

1.00

6401 1.00

2029 DAY/NIGHT ROLLERSHADES 1.00

2355-5 SMART BEDROOM TV 1.00

10684 BAL 5.3 LEVELING 1.00

RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00\

DPU DEALER PICKUP 1.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$56,309.30 $4,661.75 $60,971.05

Freight $3,240.00

TOTAL $64,211.05DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

FOREST RIVER. INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION


