Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID: S4699467

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

SUPER LITE

MODEL:

FLT26FKBS

SERIAL NO.:

FLZ196071

VIN NO.:

4X4TFLB27SZ196071

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **CARPENTERS CAMPERS INC**

8450 PENSACOLA BLVD PENSACOLA, FL 32534

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
ANDOVER-MOJAVE	ANDOVER SABLE-MOJAVE INTERIOR	1.00	\$290.00	
FLT683-5	STANDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE F	1.00	\$0.00	
1934-2	15K BTU 2ND ROOF A/C W/HEAT	1.00	\$942.50	
6401	2 SLIDE TOPPERS	1.00	\$652.50	
2029	DAY/NIGHT ROLLERSHADES	1.00	\$420.50	
2355-5	SMART BEDROOM TV	1.00	\$507.50	
10684	BAL 5.3 LEVELING	1.00	\$1,848.75	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	 otions		Suggested Retail	7
\$56,309.30	\$4,661.75	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$60,971.0	5

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Freight \$3,240.00 TOTAL \$64,211.05